3.5" Single Board Computers
Features
PCM-9389
Intel® Atom™ N455/D525 3.5" SBC, DDR3 SO-DIMM
or on-board SDRAM, PC/104, 18/24-bit LVDS, VGA,
2 GbE, 4 COM, LPC, iManager 2.0
 � Intel® Atom™ N455 Single Core/ D525 Dual Core processor + ICH8M, DDR3
on-board memory or SO-DIMM support

Block Diagram
PCM-9389
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU L2
Cache Memory VGA LVDS TTL USB
2.0 SATA II GbE Audio RS-
232
RS-232/
422/485 CF LPC conn. Expansion Thermal
Solution
Operating
Temp.
PCM-9389N-1GS6A1E Atom N455 512 KB 1GB onboard 1 18/24-bit by request 4 2 2 Yes 3 1 1 Yes PC/104 Passive 0 ~ 60° C
PCM-9389N-S6A1E Atom N455 512 KB SODIMM 1 18/24-bit by request 4 2 2 Yes 3 1 1 Yes PC/104 Passive 0 ~ 60° C
PCM-9389D-S8A1E Atom D525 1 MB SODIMM 1 18/24-bit by request 4 2 2 Yes 3 1 1 Yes PC/104 Active 0 ~ 60° C
Note: Passive = fanless;  Active = with fan
Packing List
Part No. Description Quantity
PCM-9389 SBC
Startup Manual
Utility CD
9689000002 mini Jumper pack
1700060202 KB/MS cable 20cm 1